The housing is made of pre-painted
steel sheet by special extrusion
tooling, eliminating the
environmental impact of powder
coating.
ENVIRONMENTAL
FREINDLY
Provide Keystone eliminator, allows
multimedia projectors that are not
placed perpendicular to the horizontal
centerline of the screen (too high or
too low) to skew the output image,
thereby making it rectangular.
KEYSTONE
MATTE WHITE FABRIC
Multi-purpose matte white fabric
offering gain factor at 1.0 with 110
degree viewing angle.
SAFETY LOCK
Self lock handle for optimum height
adjustment and portability.
Vega ATHENA eco-line tripod screen is designed with a standard
keystone eliminator screen. It is very easy to use and can be
taken everywhere for projecting videos or slides. Suitable for
training rooms, small size board room, it is frequently used for
rental application.
ATHENA ECO-LINE PORTABLE TRIPOD SCREEN
P
O
L
E
 F
L
O
O
R
 P
O
R
T
A
B
L
E
 S
C
R
E
E
N
A
T
H
E
N
A
 E
C
O
-L
IN
E
 P
O
R
T
A
B
L
E
 T
R
IP
O
D
 S
C
R
E
E
N
Specifications
Product Code
Screen Size Viewing Area(mm) Border(mm) Product Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
Packing Dimension
LxWxH(mm)
N.W. (kg) G.W. (kg)
(HxW, inches) Height Width Upper / Lower / Side
1:1 Square Format
BET070070 99"(70"x70") 1778 1778 0/0/30 1957x145x85 2015x175x130 8.5 9.7
BET080080 113"(80"x80") 2032 2032 0/0/40 2231x145x85 2289x175x130 9.8 11.1
BET087087 123"(87"x87") 2210 2210 0/0/40 2409x145x85 2467x175x130 10.2 11.6
BET096096 136"(96"x96") 2358 2358 0/0/40 2557x145x85 2615x175x130 11.4 12.9
4:3 Video Format
BET052070 87"(52"x70") 1334 1778 0/0/30 1957x145x85 2015x175x130 8.2 9.4
BET060080 100"(60"x80") 1524 2032 0/0/40 2231x145x85 2289x175x130 9.5 10.8
BET065087 109"(65"x87") 1657 2210 0/0/40 2409x145x85 2467x175x130 10.0 11.3
BET072096 120"(72"x96") 1769 2358 0/0/40 2557x145x85 2615x175x130 11.1 12.6
16:9 HDTV Format
BET039070 80"(39"x70") 1000 1778 30/300/30 1957x145x85 2015x175x130 8.2 9.4
BET045080 92"(45"x80") 1143 2032 40/300/40 2231x145x85 2289x175x130 9.5 10.8
BET049087 109"(49"x87") 1243 2210 40/300/40 2409x145x85 2467x175x130 10.0 11.3
BET054096 110"(54"x96") 1372 2438 40/300/40 2557x145x85 2615x175x130 11.1 12.6
Vega MFG. Ltd.
21/F, Wyler Centre Phase II, 192-200 Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, New Territories, Hong Kong.
T +852 2310 1138      F +852 2310 2068         generalm@vegamfg.com.hk          www.vegamfg.com.hk